Tussenstand dagfond

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
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Naam

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
J.J.SUK

H HASPER

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
.ENSING

. HOVING

. OOSTING

. SCHUURMAN
ROTMAN

.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN
. SUK

GEBR. BOLK

J.H. MEIJER

GEBR. VD VEEN

J.H. KONING

B.G. HEMMEN

W. DE WIT

PIETER BARELS
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Duifkampioenschap
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Naam

J.J.SUK

J.J.SUK

J.J.SUK

J.J.SUK

H HASPER

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
J.J.SUK

H HASPER

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

H HASPER

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
G.ENSING
J.J.SUK
J.J.SUK
H HASPER
J
G
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.J.SUK

. OOSTING
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H HASPER
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Totpnt

3887.
3821.
3695.
3466.
3297.
2362.
2105.
1631.
1587.
1194.
913.
873.
857.
761.
738.
686.
642.
619.
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Ringnr

1-4776397
2-4785673
2-4785587
2-4785588
2-8087143
1-4776314
2-4785564
2-8087151
0-4753021
1-1521240
2-4785606
2-8068307
2-4785647
1-4776354
0-1096025
2-8069486
0-1078757
0-4753048
2-4785912
1-1521268
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

COMB. BOLK-NIKS

J.J.SUK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM

HASPER
.ENSING
. OOSTING

HOVING

ROTMAN
GEBR. BOLK

R.M. MENSINGA-POPKEN

W. DE WIT

GEBR. VD VEEN
PIETER BARELS

Punten
3582.5

3452,
3349.
3120.
3068.
2991.
2985.
2887.
2838.
2802.
2580.
2486.
2466.
2440.
2362.
2115.
2091.
2049.
1722.
1714.
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SCHUURMAN
.H. KONING

.G. HEMMEN
.H. MEIJER

Totpnt

3049.
2947.
2795.
2642.
1544,
1046.
815.
666.
633.
599.
428.
409.
384.
333.
321.
313.
250.
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